
1

Fibre Cables
50/125 (OM4) Multimode Fibre Patch Cables
Part No: 3180F-1

One of the most recent variants of multimode fibre, 
OM4 will support up to 100GB Ethernet for distances 
much greater than OM3. This makes OM4 a key 
component in high-demand networks and ideal for 
use at the core.

Features & Benefits

New Videk range of OM4 fibre patch cables

High-spec fibre capable of handling 100Gb 
Ethernet

Standardised on Aqua external jackets

Manufactured on Low smoke zero halogen 
(LSZH) Cable Part No:

3180F-1

Product Description:
VIDEK 50/125 OM4 LC to LC Duplex Fibre 
Optic Patch Cable Aqua 1Mtr

Ordering Information


